
Cambridge Open 2016

First Name Surname TSNZ Club Association Score 1 Score 2 Score 3  Sh Total 

WSRA 
Placing 
Closed

Open Placing 
300.30 20 shot Total

Open 
Placing 

For Final

M Owen Bennett 6188 Tga Waikato 99.04 100.06 99.06 298.16 1 1 196.10 494.26 1
M Alan Dickson 7869 Tga Waikato 98.05 99.03 99.06 296.14 2 2 195.09 491.23 5
M Tony Beaver 6128 Te Puke Waikato 100.09 97.03 98.06 # 295.18 3 3 197.11 492.29 3
M Roy Herbison 3371 Tga Waikato 98.05 99.06 98.06 295.17 4 4 198.14 493.31 2
M Dave Miller N/A Cam Waikato 97.03 100.04 98.04 # 295.11 5 5 192.06 487.17 7
M Allison Archer 5884 Te Puke Waikato 98.06 97.05 99.04 294.15 6 6 197.12 491.27 4
M Andy Lawson 4158 Tga Waikato 96.04 98.04 96.03 # 290.11 7 7 197.10 487.21 6

Total M Grade 7

A David Blair 1945 Cam Waikato 100.08 96.03 99.06 # 295.17 1 1 189.08 484.25 10
A Kylie Blacklaws 5966 Ham Waikato 97.04 97.05 96.04 290.13 2 2 191.04 481.17 12
A Georgi Jovner 4381 Tga Waikato 95.02 96.02 99.06 290.10 3 3 192.08 482.18 11
A Bruce Millard 2927 Waitak Auckland 97.05 96.03 96.04 289.12 0 4 191.08 480.20 13
A Gavin Riddle 4198 Tga Waikato 96.03 96.06 96.05 288.14 4 5 197.15 485.29 8
A Trevor Jupp 2382 Ingl Taranaki 92.02 99.04 96.03 # 287.09 0 6 193.10 480.19 14
A Glen Brownlee 3441 Cam Waikato 94.02 96.03 97.03 # 287.08 5 7 198.05 485.13 9
A Craig Russell 2135 Te Puke Waikato 96.03 96.03 95.02 # 287.08 5 8 193.06 480.14 15

Total A Grade 8

B John Hutcheson 2168 Tga Waikato 99.06 97.04 94.04 290.14 1 1 0.00 290.14 15
B Kacey McCabe-Shaw 3951 Cam Waikato 97.01 95.03 98.05 # 290.09 2 2 196.09 486.18 1
B Braedon Bowater 4521 Te Puke Waikato 99.04 96.03 95.02 # 290.09 2 3 190.09 480.18 2
B Ian McFetridge 6627 Put Waikato 96.02 97.04 95.03 # 288.09 4 4 178.00 466.09 9
B Julian Craib 5921 Tga Waikato 99.06 96.03 90.06 # 285.15 5 5 186.10 471.25 7
B Hendrick Griessel 4885 Tga Waikato 88.01 96.06 97.04 # 281.11 6 6 187.05 468.16 8
B Steve Smith 4199 Tga Waikato 95.03 93.02 83.00 # 271.05 7 7 193.08 464.13 10
B Malcom Duthie 2183 Te Puke Waikato 91.01 88.00 84.01 # 263.02 8 8 188.05 451.07 12

Total B Grade 8

C Jess Riddle 6022 Tga Waikato 94.02 99.06 98.04 # 291.12 1 1 188.05 479.17 3

C Paul White 7567 Rot Waikato 95.00 95.05 99.04 289.09 2 2 186.04 475.13 5

C Samantha Riddle 6054 Tga Waikato 96.01 95.02 95.01 286.04 3 3 190.06 476.10 4

C Mark Lane Cam Waikato 93.04 95.02 97.04 # 285.10 4 4 188.03 473.13 6
Total C Grade 4

D Samuel Wilde Cam Waikato 94.02 86.01 90.01 # 270.04 1 1 185.04 455.08 11
D Ashley Cundy 6707 Tga Waikato 82.00 93.00 91.01 266.01 2 2 184.03 450.04 13
D Ian Stirling Cam Waikato 88.01 88.01 86.00 262.02 3 3 176.01 438.03 14
D Cheyanne McKenzie 6649 Rot Waikato 88.01 90.01 53.00 231.02 4 4 0.00 231.02 16

Total D Grade 4

Final Master / A
Top 10 First Nam Surname Final 500.5 Rank

1 Owen Bennett 494.26 1
2 Roy Herbison 493.31 2
3 Tony Beaver 492.29 3
4 Allison Archer 491.27 4
5 Alan Dickson 491.23 5
6 Andy Lawson 487.21 6
7 Dave Miller 487.17 7
8 Gavin Riddle 485.29 8
9 Glen Brownlee 485.13 9

10 David Blair 484.25 10

Final B / C / D
Top 10 First Nam Surname Final 500.5 Rank

1 Kacey McCabe-Sha 486.18 1
2 Jess Riddle 479.17 2
3 Rod Hill 476.59 3
4 SamanthaRiddle 476.1 4
5 Paul White 475.13 5
6 Mark Lane 473.13 6
7 Julian Craib 471.25 7
8 Hendrick Griessel 468.16 8
9 Ian McFetridge 466.09 9

10 Steve Smith 464.13 10




